
POOL A
AUSTRALIA

ENGLAND

WALES

OCEANIA 1

Play-Off Winner

Fri Sep 18 - Twickenham Stadium

England v Oceania 1

Sun Sep 20 - Millennium Stadium

Wales v Play-Off Winner

Wed Sep 23 - Millennium Stadium

Australia v Oceania 1

Sat Sep 26 - Twickenham Stadium

England v Wales

Sun Sep 27 - Villa Park

Australia v Play-Off Winner

Thu Oct 1 - Millennium Stadium

Wales v Oceania 1

Sat Oct 3 - Twickenham Stadium

England v Australia

Tue Oct 6 - stadiummk

Oceania 1 v Play-Off Winner

Sat Oct 10 - Twickenham Stadium

Australia v Wales

Sat Oct 10 - Manchester City Stadium

England v Play-Off Winner

QF1
Sat oct 17 

millennium stadium 

SF1
Sat oct 24  

twickenham stadium 

QF2
Sat oct 17

twickenham stadium 

BRONZE FINAL
fri oct 30

olympic stadium 

match schedule

FINAL
Sat oct 31 

twickenham stadium 

QF3
SUN oct 18 

millennium stadium 

SF2
sun oct 25 

twickenham stadium 

QF4
SUN oct 18  

twickenham stadium 

WINNER POOL C

WINNER QF1

WINNER POOL B

loser sf1

WINNER SF1

WINNER POOL D

WINNER QF3

WINNER POOL A

RUNNER-UP POOL D

WINNER QF2

RUNNER-UP POOL A

loser sf2

WINNER SF2

RUNNER-UP POOL C

WINNER QF4

RUNNER-UP POOL B

POOL B
SOUTH AFRICA

SAMOA

SCOTLAND

ASIA 1

AMERICAS 2

Sat Sep 19 - Brighton Community Stadium

South Africa v Asia 1

Sun Sep 20 - Brighton Community Stadium

Samoa v Americas 2

Wed Sep 23 - Kingsholm Stadium

Scotland v Asia 1

Sat Sep 26 - Villa Park

South Africa v Samoa

Sun Sep 27 - Elland Road

Scotland v Americas 2

Sat Oct 3 - stadiummk

Samoa v Asia 1

Sat Oct 3 - St James’ Park

South Africa v Scotland

Wed Oct 7 - Olympic Stadium

South Africa v Americas 2

Sat Oct 10 - St James’ Park

Samoa v Scotland

Sun Oct 11 - Kingsholm Stadium

Americas 2 v Asia 1

POOL C
NEW ZEALAND

ARGENTINA

TONGA

EUROPE 1

AFRICA 1

Sat Sep 19 - Kingsholm Stadium

Tonga v Europe 1

Sun Sep 20 - Wembley Stadium

New Zealand v Argentina

Thu Sep 24 - Olympic Stadium

New Zealand v Africa 1

Fri Sep 25 - Kingsholm Stadium

Argentina v Europe 1

Tue Sep 29 - Sandy Park

Tonga v Africa 1

Fri Oct 2 - Millennium Stadium

New Zealand v Europe 1

Sun Oct 4 - Leicester City Stadium

Argentina v Tonga

Wed Oct 7 - Sandy Park

Africa 1 v Europe 1

Fri Oct 9 - St James’ Park

New Zealand v Tonga

Sun Oct 11 - Leicester City Stadium

Argentina v Africa 1

POOL D
FRANCE

IRELAND

ITALY

AMERICAS 1

EUROPE 2

Sat Sep 19 - Millennium Stadium

Ireland v Americas 1

Sat Sep 19 - Twickenham Stadium

France v Italy

Wed Sep 23 - Olympic Stadium

France v Europe 2

Sat Sep 26 - Elland Road

Italy v Americas 1

Sun Sep 27 - Wembley Stadium

Ireland v Europe 2

Thu Oct 1 - stadiummk

France v Americas 1

Sun Oct 4 - Olympic Stadium

Ireland v Italy

Tue Oct 6 - Leicester City Stadium

Americas 1 v Europe 2

Sun Oct 11 - Sandy Park

Italy v Europe 2

Sun Oct 11 - Millennium Stadium

France v Ireland

For news and ticket information join The Front Row

www.rugbyworldcup.com/frontrow


